
14:00:00 Course No. 8 TWA: 125° Wind: 12.0 kt

Rank Sail No Boat IRC rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Remarks

1 2273 Arcturus 1.045 14:38:39 0:38:39 0:40:23 1

2 2242 H30 1.12 14:37:45 0:37:45 0:42:17 2

3 2136 Kiasu 1.106 14:38:48 0:38:48 0:42:55 3

4 2186 Goddess 0.986 14:43:39 0:43:39 0:43:02 4

5 1661 X-Terminator 0.976 14:44:48 0:44:48 0:43:43 5

6 1378 Vixen 1.041 14:42:50 0:42:50 0:44:35 6

7 1030 R B 0.996 14:48:24 0:48:24 0:48:12 7

8 1045 Moll 0.893 DNF DNF DNF 9

14:05:00 Course No. 8 TWA: 130° Wind: 15.0 kt

Rank Sail No Boat Finish Elapsed Points Remarks

1 2259 Mozzie 14:43:59 0:38:59 1

2 1299 Baring Asia 2 - Team Pak Kong Au 14:44:00 0:39:00 2

3 220 Jazz - Edmond Yew 14:45:25 0:40:25 3

4 1221 Jive - Tommy Tang 14:45:43 0:40:43 4

5 1266 Baring Asia 1 - Eliza Yeung 14:47:01 0:42:01 5

14:05:00 Course No. 8 TWA: 130° Wind: 15.0 kt

Rank Sail No Boat PN rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Remarks

1 4735 Bucephalus 1235 14:42:56 0:37:56 0:30:43 1

2 237 Lazy Piggy 1278 14:44:54 0:39:54 0:31:13 2

3 1326 Bits & Pieces 1061 14:38:42 0:33:42 0:31:46 3

4 2278 AmaZe 1157 14:41:49 0:36:49 0:31:49 4

5 7135 Getafix 1157 14:42:33 0:37:33 0:32:27 5

6 1301 Ricochet 1107 14:41:14 0:36:14 0:32:44 6

7 6135 Ichiban 1195 14:45:15 0:40:15 0:33:41 7

8 2343 LoTech 1174 14:44:43 0:39:43 0:33:50 8

9 190 Mystique 1535 15:01:28 0:56:28 0:36:47 9 no spinnaker

10 1493 Fuzzy Duck 1161 14:53:33 0:48:33 0:41:49 10

14:10:00 Course No. 8 TWA: 104° Wind: 16.0 kt

Rank Sail No Boat Finish Elapsed Points Remarks

1 47 Wudi 14:46:39 0:36:39 1

2 26 Arrow 14:47:45 0:37:45 2

3 41 Shiva 14:50:10 0:40:10 3

4 33 Minion 14:51:12 0:41:12 4

Provisional Results - J80

Provisional Results - Dragon Class
Race 1 - Dragon Start time:

Race 1 - J80 Start time:

Provisional Results - HKPN Division
Race 1 - HKPN Start time: 

HHYC Peroni Summer Saturday Series 2021 - 12 June 2021

Race Officer of the Day - Rob Allen

Provisional Results - IRC Division
Race 1 - IRC Start time:



15:10:00 Course No. 9 TWA: 105° Wind: 14.3 kt

Rank Sail No Boat IRC rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Remarks

1 2273 Arcturus 1.045 16:06:17 0:56:17 0:58:49 1

2 2186 Goddess 0.986 16:11:26 1:01:26 1:00:34 2

3 1661 X-Terminator 0.976 16:16:39 1:06:39 1:05:03 3

4 1045 Moll 0.893 16:23:10 1:13:10 1:05:20 4

5 2136 Kiasu 1.106 16:12:43 1:02:43 1:09:22 5

6 1030 R B 0.996 16:21:47 1:11:47 1:11:30 6

7 2242 H30 1.12 RET RET RET 9

7 1378 Vixen 1.041 DNS DNS DNS 9

15:15:00 Course No. 8 TWA: 124° Wind: 20.0 kt

Rank Sail No Boat Finish Elapsed Points Remarks

1 1299 Baring Asia 2 - Team Pak Kong Au 15:50:05 0:35:05 1

2 2259 Mozzie 15:51:01 0:36:01 2

3 1221 Jive - Tommy Tang 15:52:02 0:37:02 3

4 1266 Baring Asia 1 - Eliza Yeung 15:53:30 0:38:30 4

5 220 Jazz - Edmond Yew 15:54:23 0:39:23 5

15:15:00 Course No. 8 TWA: 124° Wind: 20.0 kt

Rank Sail No Boat PN rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Remarks

1 2343 LoTech 1174 15:48:50 0:33:50 0:28:49 1

2 4735 Bucephalus 1235 15:52:12 0:37:12 0:30:07 2

3 7135 Getafix 1157 15:50:22 0:35:22 0:30:34 3

4 1301 Ricochet 1107 15:49:57 0:34:57 0:31:34 4

5 237 Lazy Piggy 1278 15:55:32 0:40:32 0:31:43 5

6 6135 Ichiban 1195 15:53:07 0:38:07 0:31:54 6

7 1326 Bits & Pieces 1061 15:49:21 0:34:21 0:32:23 7

8 2278 AmaZe 1157 15:53:26 0:38:26 0:33:13 8

9 190 Mystique 1535 16:11:22 0:56:22 0:36:43 9 no spinnaker

10 1493 Fuzzy Duck 1161 16:05:15 0:50:15 0:43:17 10

15:20:00 Course No. 8 TWA: 117° Wind: 19.0 kt

Rank Sail No Boat Finish Elapsed Points Remarks

1 47 Wudi 15:55:17 0:35:17 1

2 33 Minion 16:00:03 0:40:03 2

3 41 Shiva 16:01:15 0:41:15 3

4 26 Arrow RET RET 5

Race 2 - Dragon Start time:

Race 2 - IRC Start time:

Provisional Results - J80
Race 2 - J80 Start time:

Provisional Results - HKPN Division
Race 2 - HKPN Start time: 

HHYC Peroni Summer Saturday Series 2021 - 12 June 2021

Race Officer of the Day - Rob Allen

Provisional Results - IRC Division

Provisional Results - Dragon Class


